2/10/2026

MEANGREN

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
MEANGREN

MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

4
5
6

O ~NODWN

A WNBE

Sales
$15.00
$6.00
$1.00

$22.00
$22.50
$81.00
$43.50

$7.50

$7.00
$20.00

$181.50
$174.00
$176.00
$48.00
$19.00

$417.00

$620.50

Spot Action Repor

Winners

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$6.50
$13.45
$7.22
$1.25
$0.00
$16.00

$44.42
$119.20
$132.60

$3.40

$1.00

$256.20

$300.62

LO

Hald
$15.00
$6.00
$1.00

$22.00
$16.00
$67.55
$36.28
$6.25
$7.00
$4.00

$137.08
$54.80
$43.40
$44.60
$18.00

$160.80

$319.88

Per centOfSales

242
0.97
0.16

3.55
3.63
13.05
7.01
121
113
3.22

29.25
28.04
28.36
7.74
3.06

67.20

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.95
0.94
0.94

0.78
0.76
0.78
0.73
0.73
0.75

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
0.02

0.01
0.00

0.03
0.10
0.05
0.01
0.01
0.02

0.14
0.15
0.05
0.02

0.61



