

Spot Action Report LO

<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
MEANGREN	4	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	2.42	0.95	0.02
MEANGREN	5	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	0.97	0.94	0.01
MEANGREN	6	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.16	0.94	0.00
MEANGREN	Totals:	\$22.00	\$0.00	\$22.00	3.55		
Regular	2	\$22.50	\$6.50	\$16.00	3.63	0.78	0.03
Regular	3	\$81.00	\$13.45	\$67.55	13.05	0.76	0.10
Regular	4	\$43.50	\$7.22	\$36.28	7.01	0.78	0.05
Regular	6	\$7.50	\$1.25	\$6.25	1.21	0.73	0.01
Regular	7	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$7.00	1.13	0.73	0.01
Regular	9	\$20.00	\$16.00	\$4.00	3.22	0.75	0.02
Regular	Totals:	\$181.50	\$44.42	\$137.08	29.25		
SPOTLITE	1	\$174.00	\$119.20	\$54.80	28.04	0.50	0.14
SPOTLITE	2	\$176.00	\$132.60	\$43.40	28.36	0.53	0.15
SPOTLITE	3	\$48.00	\$3.40	\$44.60	7.74	0.58	0.05
SPOTLITE	4	\$19.00	\$1.00	\$18.00	3.06	0.56	0.02
SPOTLITE	Totals:	\$417.00	\$256.20	\$160.80	67.20		
Grand Totals:		\$620.50	\$300.62	\$319.88	100.00		0.61